
Family Size Served Families Percent Cumulative Sum of %

2 People 4735 29.14% 29.14%

3 People 5221 32.13% 61.28%

4 People 3376 20.78% 82.05%

5 People 1699 10.46% 92.51%

6 People 714 4.39% 96.90%

7 or More People 503 3.10% 100.00%

Family Size Served Families Percent Cumulative Sum of %

2 People 2342 28.24% 28.24%

3 People 2650 31.95% 60.19%

4 People 1733 20.89% 81.08%

5 People 890 10.73% 91.81%

6 People 389 4.69% 96.50%

7 or More People 290 3.50% 100.00%

Family Size Served Families Percent Cumulative Sum of %

2 People 2393 30.08% 30.08%

3 People 2571 32.32% 62.40%

4 People 1643 20.65% 83.05%

5 People 809 10.17% 93.22%

6 People 326 4.10% 97.32%

7 or More People 213 2.68% 100.00%

If a family's size changed over the quarter, the family will be counted in both size groups.

Served Families By Family Size –Balance of State 
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Served Families by Family Size - September 2020

Served Families By Family Size –Milwaukee

If a family moved between Milwaukee and the Balance of State within the quarter, the family will be counted in 
both locations.
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